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1     Logan Watley           M2529         1/23    5:10       16:01
2     Neil Wolford           M2024         1/22    5:12       16:07
3     Eric Noel              M2529         2/23    5:16       16:20
4     Lars Mattison          M2024         2/22    5:17       16:25
5     Nathan Stack           M2529         3/23    5:25       16:50
6     Michael Roth           M2024         3/22    5:29       17:00
7     Brian Wandzilak        M3034         1/17    5:29       17:01
8     Ryan Regnier           M3539         1/22    5:30       17:04
9     Reid Basting           M2024         4/22    5:33       17:14
10    Drew Pope              M2529         4/23    5:42       17:43
11    Elliot Lafollette      M1519         1/17    5:48       18:00
12    Austin McKillip        M3034         2/17    5:50       18:05
13    Kray Zeller            M3539         2/22    5:50       18:07
14    Daniel Dunbar          M2024         5/22    6:01       18:39
15    Philip Truong          M1519         2/17    6:01       18:41
16    Joey Black             M1519         3/17    6:05       18:52
17    John Troester          M2529         5/23    6:05       18:53
18    Katie Nelson           F2024         1/13    6:07       18:59
19    Ryan Loock             M2529         6/23    6:09       19:05
20    James Curfman          M3539         3/22    6:12       19:14
21    Trevor Lockman         M1519         4/17    6:12       19:16
22    Derek Sinica           M2529         7/23    6:16       19:28
23    Jeralyn Poe            F1519          1/3    6:26       20:00
24    Shawn Edie             M3539         4/22    6:27       20:02
25    Kennedy Krikac         M1519         5/17    6:28       20:04
26    Taylor Cobb            M2024         6/22    6:29       20:06
27    Paul Danson            M4549         1/10    6:30       20:11
28    Steven Cavadini        M6069         1/11    6:34       20:22
29    Addie Hohman           F2529         1/20    6:34       20:23
30    Ken Logan              M3539         5/22    6:38       20:35
31    Jordan Harper          M1519         6/17    6:39       20:38
32    Cody Williams          M2529         8/23    6:41       20:44
33    Kelsey Engelbart       F2024         2/13    6:42       20:48
34    Andy Vaughn            M2529         9/23    6:42       20:48
35    Jerry Woodard          M5054         1/11    6:42       20:49
36    Kerry McDermott        M5054         2/11    6:43       20:51
37    Megan Vermaas          F2529         2/20    6:44       20:53
38    Eric Mercier           M3539         6/22    6:47       21:05
39    Nick Stanley           M1519         7/17    6:48       21:08
40    Jayson Layton          M1519         8/17    6:51       21:16
41    Nic Genrich            M2024         7/22    6:51       21:17
42    Kyle Meers             M1519         9/17    6:53       21:22
43    Jp Murray              M1519        10/17    6:55       21:29
44    Chris Grimes           M3539         7/22    6:55       21:30
45    Cole Easterday         M2024         8/22    6:57       21:35
46    Keith Wysocki          M2529        10/23    6:59       21:40
47    Brian Harrifeld        M5054         3/11    7:00       21:44
48    Jon Rodriguez          M3539         8/22    7:01       21:46
49    Cody Lubeck            M2024         9/22    7:02       21:49
50    Robert Schipman        M5054         4/11    7:03       21:53
51    Sara Domeier           F3539         1/29    7:03       21:54
52    Con Murray             M5054         5/11    7:04       21:57
53    Amy Uhrmacher          F3034         1/34    7:07       22:06
54    Doug Brudny            M5054         6/11    7:09       22:11
55    Larry Dietrich         M5559          1/8    7:09       22:12
56    Denise Teahon Peter    F5054          1/4    7:09       22:13
57    Doug Volkmer           M4549         2/10    7:11       22:18
58    Tanner Franti          M2024        10/22    7:12       22:22
59    Sam Loewe              M3034         3/17    7:12       22:22
60    Linda Brown            F3034         2/34    7:16       22:33
61    Eric Jaskolka          M4044         1/13    7:16       22:34
62    David Kohrell          M4549         3/10    7:18       22:39
63    Matthew Olberding      M3539         9/22    7:18       22:40
64    Michael Fowler         M2529        11/23    7:19       22:44
65    Christy Prang          F2529         3/20    7:20       22:46
66    Jackson Fisher         M1519        11/17    7:24       22:59
67    Jay Huskey             M5054         7/11    7:25       23:02
68    Rob Gillich            M1519        12/17    7:26       23:06
69    Sherri Wren Wren       F4549          1/8    7:27       23:07
70    Brittany Schipman      F2024         3/13    7:29       23:14
71    Jan Madsen             M4044         2/13    7:32       23:24
72    Eric Schroeder         M3539        10/22    7:34       23:29
73    Ashley Buhr            F2529         4/20    7:36       23:34
74    Laura Steffensen       F3034         3/34    7:37       23:37
75    Matt Mattke            M3539        11/22    7:38       23:42
76    Courtney Everhart      F1519          2/3    7:38       23:43
77    Darrell Everhart       M4549         4/10    7:39       23:44
78    Brandy Nielson         F3034         4/34    7:40       23:48
79    Angie Schaedel         F3539         2/29    7:40       23:49
80    Jerod Vetrovsky        M3539        12/22    7:41       23:50
81    Brandon Lenhoff        M2529        12/23    7:41       23:52
82    James Barnett          M2024        11/22    7:42       23:56
83    Curtis Saunders        M3034         4/17    7:43       23:57
84    Don Gillich            M4549         5/10    7:46       24:06
85    Aaron Titus            M2024        12/22    7:46       24:08
86    Rick Webb              M2529        13/23    7:48       24:13
87    Nate Stanley           M1519        13/17    7:49       24:17
88    Craig Strong           M4044         3/13    7:51       24:21
89    Marisa Esch            F2024         4/13    7:51       24:23
90    Jeremy Nordmeyer       M4044         4/13    7:51       24:23
91    Zach Schreiber         M2024        13/22    7:54       24:30
92    Kirk Allen             M4044         5/13    7:54       24:32
93    Aaron Vogel            M1519        14/17    7:55       24:34
94    Cody Carlow            M3034         5/17    7:55       24:36
95    Dawn Bringelson        F4549          2/8    7:55       24:36
96    Brandon Prang          M2529        14/23    7:56       24:39
97    Jeremy Howard          M2529        15/23    7:57       24:42
98    Patrick Hynes          M1519        15/17    7:58       24:44
99    Morgan Ferraro         F0014          1/8    7:58       24:44
100   Paul Michalak          M3539        13/22    7:58       24:46
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101   Zachary Patzel         M0014         1/15    7:59       24:47
102   Paul Eckerson          M6069         2/11    7:59       24:48
103   Benjamin Wymore        M2529        16/23    8:00       24:49
104   Lori Blake             F4549          3/8    8:01       24:53
105   Christina Bentley      F3034         5/34    8:01       24:55
106   Cindy Kosmicki         F3539         3/29    8:04       25:04
107   Travis Rouse           M3034         6/17    8:04       25:04
108   Mason Rezac            M0014         2/15    8:05       25:06
109   Steven Carlson         M2024        14/22    8:07       25:12
110   Jeff Anthens           M4044         6/13    8:08       25:15
111   Josh Morrison          M1519        16/17    8:09       25:20
112   Sue Wambaugh           F5559          1/7    8:10       25:20
113   Roger Figard           M6069         3/11    8:11       25:24
114   Joy McKinney           F4549          4/8    8:11       25:24
115   Timothy Farmer         M4044         7/13    8:13       25:31
116   Lisa Janssen           F3539         4/29    8:14       25:33
117   Pam Bjerrum            F4044         1/14    8:15       25:36
118   Charlie Blessing       M6069         4/11    8:15       25:38
119   Carol Podwinski        F5054          2/4    8:16       25:39
120   Jessie Bockelman       F2529         5/20    8:19       25:50
121   Bart Moore             M5054         8/11    8:20       25:53
122   Shannon Wakeley        F3034         6/34    8:22       25:58
123   Lisa Farmer            F4044         2/14    8:23       26:00
124   James Tibbels          M4549         6/10    8:23       26:02
125   Tim Burke              M5054         9/11    8:25       26:07
126   Rosalba Amezcua        F2529         6/20    8:26       26:11
127   Bruce Boden            M6069         5/11    8:26       26:12
128   Dustin Carlson         M2529        17/23    8:27       26:14
129   Abbie Edie             F3034         7/34    8:27       26:15
130   Thomas Hynes           M0014         3/15    8:28       26:17
131   Vicki Fisher           F4044         3/14    8:29       26:19
132   Rebecca Gill Renken    F3539         5/29    8:29       26:19
133   Brandy Whitaker        F3034         8/34    8:29       26:20
134   Kevin Keller           M5559          2/8    8:30       26:24
135   Megan Braun            F2024         5/13    8:32       26:29
136   Garrett Folts          M2529        18/23    8:34       26:34
137   Richard Waller         M6069         6/11    8:34       26:35
138   Jeremy Weigel          M3539        14/22    8:35       26:39
139   Tyson Poskochil        M3539        15/22    8:35       26:40
140   Jamie Granquist        F3539         6/29    8:36       26:41
141   Grant Wasserman        M0014         4/15    8:36       26:42
142   Jill Redmond           F3034         9/34    8:37       26:44
143   Don Siedband           M2024        15/22    8:39       26:51
144   David Steinkruger      M5054        10/11    8:39       26:53
145   Scott Hansen           M4044         8/13    8:42       26:59
146   Jack Rolland           M0014         5/15    8:43       27:03
147   Eric Price             M2024        16/22    8:46       27:12
148   Mark Rolland           M4549         7/10    8:46       27:14
149   Jeff Larsen            M4044         9/13    8:48       27:20
150   Stacey Carey           F4549          5/8    8:48       27:21
151   William Harr           M0014         6/15    8:49       27:22
152   James Harr             M4044        10/13    8:49       27:22
153   Jake Whitaker          M3034         7/17    8:50       27:26
154   Emily Nelson           F0014          2/8    8:51       27:28
155   Cheryl Nelson          F4549          6/8    8:52       27:31
156   Dave Sonenberg         M5559          3/8    8:55       27:41
157   John Rieker            M3034         8/17    8:56       27:44
158   Hannah Hostetler       F2024         6/13    8:57       27:48
159   Isaac Larsen           M0014         7/15    8:58       27:51
160   Ron Waymire            M4549         8/10    8:59       27:54
161   Angela Gee             F2529         7/20    9:01       27:59
162   Larry Devries          M6069         7/11    9:01       28:01
163   Craig McCoy            M2529        19/23    9:03       28:06
164   Bill Bartling          M5559          4/8    9:04       28:08
165   Roy Leach              M3539        16/22    9:05       28:11
166   Scott Spady            M4044        11/13    9:08       28:21
167   Arun Pondicherry       M3539        17/22    9:11       28:31
168   Megan Finch            F3034        10/34    9:12       28:34
169   Linsey Yokley          F3034        11/34    9:12       28:35
170   Chara Sype             F3539         7/29    9:13       28:37
171   Caitlin McAtee         F2529         8/20    9:13       28:38
172   Denise Craig           F3034        12/34    9:14       28:40
173   Frank Hruby            M3034         9/17    9:15       28:42
174   Kenneth Katzer         M7099          1/2    9:15       28:42
175   Eli Jaskolka           M0014         8/15    9:16       28:48
176   Catherine Nixon        F3034        13/34    9:19       28:54
177   Bently Green           M4044        12/13    9:19       28:55
178   Sheri Downey           F5559          2/7    9:19       28:56
179   Chris Allen            M3034        10/17    9:23       29:09
180   Jan Sucha              M3034        11/17    9:24       29:11
181   Carolina Camargo       F2529         9/20    9:25       29:15
182   Andres Maldonado       M2024        17/22    9:26       29:19
183   Melanie Mangers        F3539         8/29    9:30       29:29
184   Kimberly Patzel        F4044         4/14    9:30       29:31
185   Gina Nelson            F3539         9/29    9:31       29:32
186   Crystal Frederick      F3034        14/34    9:31       29:32
187   Katie Navratil         F2529        10/20    9:31       29:32
188   David Williams         M3539        18/22    9:31       29:34
189   Avery Pickering        M6069         8/11    9:34       29:43
190   Craig Barnett          M5559          5/8    9:35       29:44
191   Nick Pischel           M3034        12/17    9:37       29:50
192   Michele May            F3539        10/29    9:37       29:52
193   Kellan May             M0014         9/15    9:37       29:52
194   John Lyne              M6069         9/11    9:37       29:53
195   Timoree Klingler       F3034        15/34    9:39       29:58
196   Tammy Jaeger           F3539        11/29    9:39       29:58
197   Kari Kingston          F3539        12/29    9:39       29:59
198   Jenny Policky          F3034        16/34    9:43       30:10
199   Sallie Dietrich        F2024         7/13    9:46       30:19
200   Andrea Holmes          F4549          7/8    9:48       30:25
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201   Irma Jacobsen          F4549          8/8    9:48       30:26
202   Renee Henrichs         F3539        13/29    9:48       30:27
203   Lyndsey Harms          F2529        11/20    9:48       30:27
204   Misti McInteer         F3539        14/29    9:50       30:31
205   Brian Dickey           M3034        13/17    9:50       30:31
206   Sami Stark             F2024         8/13    9:50       30:33
207   Jake Buchli            M2024        18/22    9:51       30:34
208   Peter Angeletti        M4549         9/10    9:51       30:36
209   Tammy Comstock         F4044         5/14    9:54       30:44
210   Dalton Hellwege        M0014        10/15    9:55       30:49
211   Theresa Dolezal        F5559          3/7    9:58       30:55
212   Tommy Taylor           M6069        10/11    9:58       30:56
213   Tara Free              F4044         6/14    9:58       30:57
214   Anita Gammel           F3034        17/34   10:04       31:16
215   Tim Menke              M3539        19/22   10:04       31:17
216   Julie Luse             F3034        18/34   10:06       31:21
217   Josh Luse              M3034        14/17   10:06       31:21
218   Lanita Ellison         F3539        15/29   10:06       31:22
219   Fred Chrastil          M7099          2/2   10:07       31:25
220   Christine Synowicki    F4044         7/14   10:08       31:29
221   Heather Strope         F2529        12/20   10:09       31:30
222   Julie Webb             F2529        13/20   10:10       31:34
223   Kerry Jaeger           M4044        13/13   10:11       31:38
224   Jeremy Foote           M2529        20/23   10:13       31:43
225   Dani Attanasio         F2024         9/13   10:15       31:49
226   Karen Lyne             F5559          4/7   10:15       31:51
227   Kurt L Vogel           M5054        11/11   10:15       31:51
228   Jenny Briseno          F3539        16/29   10:18       31:58
229   Grace Larsen           F0014          3/8   10:19       32:02
230   Brock Minert           M2529        21/23   10:19       32:03
231   Tracy Bohaboj          F3034        19/34   10:20       32:05
232   David Shipperbottom    M3539        20/22   10:20       32:05
233   Matthew Bohaboj        M3539        21/22   10:20       32:05
234   Mike Olson             M6069        11/11   10:21       32:08
235   Ann Kramer             F4044         8/14   10:21       32:09
236   Lance Prawl            M2024        19/22   10:21       32:10
237   Jeff Geiger            M3034        15/17   10:24       32:18
238   Beth Geiger            F3034        20/34   10:24       32:18
239   Sharon Garcia          F3539        17/29   10:27       32:27
240   Keegan Green           M1519        17/17   10:27       32:28
241   Lane Cole              M0014        11/15   10:29       32:32
242   Megan Dugan            F2529        14/20   10:29       32:32
243   Amy Cole               F4044         9/14   10:29       32:34
244   Linda Tippie           F5559          5/7   10:33       32:46
245   David Conway           M3034        16/17   10:34       32:50
246   Brandie Conway         F3034        21/34   10:35       32:50
247   Mark Fisher            M4549        10/10   10:36       32:53
248   Ryan Marsh             M3539        22/22   10:36       32:55
249   Karen Shoemaker        F5559          6/7   10:37       32:59
250   Katie Bateman          F3034        22/34   10:41       33:11
251   Krystal Bartlett       F2529        15/20   10:41       33:11
252   John Okeefe            M0014        12/15   10:41       33:12
253   Cristy Anderson        F3539        18/29   10:42       33:13
254   Robert Okeefe          M0014        13/15   10:42       33:15
255   Jennifer Longabaugh    F2529        16/20   10:44       33:19
256   Justin Blaske          M2529        22/23   10:44       33:20
257   Dawn Frizell           F5054          3/4   10:44       33:20
258   Abbegayle Dodds        F3034        23/34   10:45       33:22
259   Shirley Peng           F2529        17/20   10:45       33:23
260   Isau Metes             F3034        24/34   10:47       33:28
261   Whitney Hinshaw        F2024        10/13   10:52       33:46
262   Bailey Price           F2024        11/13   10:52       33:46
263   Matt Tippie            M5559          6/8   10:54       33:52
264   Heather Whitney        F3034        25/34   10:55       33:52
265   Amanda Tippie          F2529        18/20   10:55       33:53
266   Rick Webb Sr           M5559          7/8   11:02       34:16
267   Danielle Simpson       F2024        12/13   11:03       34:18
268   Daniel Vanderhoof      M2024        20/22   11:03       34:20
269   Hugh McDermott         M5559          8/8   11:07       34:31
270   Irene Williams         F4044        10/14   11:08       34:35
271   Joy Crawford           F4044        11/14   11:09       34:37
272   Becky Schroeder        F3539        19/29   11:14       34:53
273   Erin Messersmith       F3034        26/34   11:19       35:08
274   Cori Reinsch           F0014          4/8   11:26       35:30
275   Kenneth Foltz          M2529        23/23   11:35       35:59
276   Mara Wasserman         F0014          5/8   11:38       36:07
277   Lillian Krause         F0014          6/8   11:38       36:07
278   Stacy Beaudette        F3034        27/34   11:40       36:13
279   Courtney Mangers       F1519          3/3   11:49       36:43
280   Barbara Waymire        F6069          1/1   12:04       37:29
281   Mikil Foss             M0014        14/15   12:06       37:35
282   Jaden Epp              M0014        15/15   12:08       37:41
283   Jarod Epp              M3034        17/17   12:08       37:41
284   Michelle Muir-Lewis    F3539        20/29   12:10       37:48
285   Monica Wright          F3034        28/34   12:11       37:49
286   Jaime Kubik            F3539        21/29   12:34       39:01
287   Robin Hall             F3034        29/34   12:44       39:33
288   Annmarie Williams      F3539        22/29   12:47       39:43
289   Tammy Green            F4044        12/14   12:48       39:46
290   Mandy Baker            F3034        30/34   12:50       39:51
291   Chloe Baker            F0014          7/8   12:50       39:51
292   Brooke Vass            F2529        19/20   12:58       40:17
293   David Hawker           M2024        21/22   13:02       40:28
294   Bradley Gorman         M2024        22/22   13:02       40:28
295   Kaleigh English        F2024        13/13   13:02       40:28
296   Kelsey Melcher         F3034        31/34   13:19       41:22
297   Caitlyn Potter         F2529        20/20   13:35       42:10
298   Beth Wagoner           F3034        32/34   13:43       42:36
299   Sally Tyma             F3539        23/29   13:44       42:40
300   Tanya Lyon             F3539        24/29   13:45       42:42
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301   Heather Wilillamson    F3539        25/29   13:45       42:42
302   Saira Tomasek          F3034        33/34   13:55       43:13
303   Tracy Tibbels          F4044        13/14   13:56       43:16
304   Grace Corrigan         F0014          8/8   13:56       43:17
305   Ann Leever             F5054          4/4   13:59       43:27
306   Jill Corrigan          F3539        26/29   13:59       43:27
307   Hope Williams          F4044        14/14   14:00       43:28
308   Kelley Jeffrey         F3539        27/29   14:00       43:29
309   Amanda Fitzgerald      F3539        28/29   14:06       43:46
310   Amy Struthers          F5559          7/7   15:34       48:22
311   Andrea Remmenga        F3539        29/29   17:00       52:47
312   Melissa Frans          F3034        34/34   17:00       52:48
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